CAIXA

Extrato por periodo

Cliente: INST NAC DE D P PROF INDPP
Conta: 4064 | 003 | 00001844-3
Data: 02/09/2022 - 08:01

Més: Agosto/2022

Periodo: 1 -31

Extrato
Data Mov. Nr. Doc. Historico Valor Saldo
000000 SALDO ANTERIOR 0,00 2.897,10 C
29/07/2022 000000 SALDO DIA 2.897,10 C
01/08/2022 000000 SALDO DIA 2.897,10 C
02/08/2022 021726 CRED PIX 100,00 C 2.997,10 C
02/08/2022 000000 SALDO DIA 2.997,10 C
03/08/2022 000000 SALDO DIA 2.997,10 C
04/08/2022 000000 SALDO DIA 2.997,10C
05/08/2022 072022 DB CEST PJ 69,00 D 2.928,10 C
05/08/2022 000000 SALDO DIA 2.928,10 C
08/08/2022 061729 COMPRA ELO 9,72D 2.918,38 C
08/08/2022 000000 SALDO DIA 2.918,38 C
09/08/2022 000000 SALDO DIA 2.918,38 C
10/08/2022 101622 CRED PIX 150,00 C 3.068,38 C
10/08/2022 100824 ENVIO PIX 300,00 D 2.768,38 C
10/08/2022 000000 SALDO DIA 2.768,38 C
11/08/2022 111346 CRED PIX 70,00 C 2.838,38 C
11/08/2022 000000 SALDO DIA 2.838,38 C
12/08/2022 000000 SALDO DIA 2.838,38 C
15/08/2022 131311 CRED PIX 150,00 C 2.988,38 C
15/08/2022 151216 CRED PIX 75,00 C 3.063,38 C
15/08/2022 000000 SALDO DIA 3.063,38 C
16/08/2022 000290 CRED TED 144,00 C 3.207,38 C
16/08/2022 161806 CRED PIX 150,00 C 3.357,38 C
16/08/2022 000000 SALDO DIA 3.357,38 C
17/08/2022 000000 SALDO DIA 3.357,38 C
18/08/2022 000000 SALDO DIA 3.357,38 C
19/08/2022 000000 SALDO DIA 3.357,38 C
22/08/2022 201003 CRED PIX 150,00 C 3.507,38 C
22/08/2022 211727 ENVIO PIX 39,60 D 3.467,78 C
22/08/2022 211750 ENVIO PIX 98,88 D 3.368,90 C
22/08/2022 211754 ENVIO PIX 697,50 D 2.671,40 C
22/08/2022 221447 ENVIO PIX 695,64 D 1.975,76 C
22/08/2022 000000 SALDO DIA 1.975,76 C
23/08/2022 231308 CRED PIX 272,30 C 2.248,06 C
23/08/2022 231030 ENVIO PIX 757,20 D 1.490,86 C
23/08/2022 000000 SALDO DIA 1.490,86 C
24/08/2022 240823 COMPRA ELO 85,50 D 1.405,36 C

24/08/2022 241316 COMPRA ELO 513,06 D 892,30 C
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SAC CAIXA: 0800 726 0101
Pessoas com deficiéncia auditiva: 0800 726 2492
Ouvidoria: 0800 725 7474

Al6 CAIXA: 0800 104 0 104
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